
堺市

松原市

藤井寺市 柏原市

羽曳野市

大阪市

富田林市

和泉市

高石市

泉大津市

忠岡町

岸和田市貝塚市

熊取町

泉佐野市泉南市

田尻町

大阪狭山市

河内長野市

大阪府

3

40

32
8222

39 59
47 15

21

109 103
133
135

121 138

10457
55

85
35

64

77 91
95
4925

93

97
10

60 45
16
46

41
4

37

74

76
42

118

123
132
33
7
38
20

5

2

8

9

618
12 1419

30

136

137

117
111 115

112

122

139

88

51

50
27

17

56

24
29

70
90

54

52
96

28

11
81

31
26
63 72

8353

3643

68

69

86
71

65
114 108

124 128

140
107

106

120

119

134

1
44

48

23
125

58

61

75

34

87

62

13

和歌山市

和歌山県105
102
100

126

110

130

127

101

129

113

141

131116

94
89

98

99
78

79
80

84

67

73

92

66



実績一覧表  （2010年以降　堺市・松原市・藤井寺市・羽曳野市・高石市・大阪狭山市・富田林市・泉大津市・和泉市・河内長野市）
物件名 区画数番号

プレミアムフォレスト堺・北野田Ⅳ
ワンサランド和泉
ガーデンオアシス住之江公園南Ⅱ
シンフォニーコート初芝
マイスタイル北野田W
プロスガーデン北野田
ガーデンコンフォート初芝
シンフォニーコート池田下町
シンフォニーコート箕形パートⅡ
プレミアムコンフォート泉ヶ丘
プレミアムコンフォート和泉中央
プレミアムコンフォート南野田
プレミアムコンフォート北野田阿弥
プロスガーデン北野田Ⅱ
ガーデンコンフォート上野芝
プレミアムコンフォート白鷺駅前通り
プレミアムコンフォート藤井寺小山
ガーデンオアシス北野田
プレミアムコンフォート南野田Ⅱ
プレミアムコンフォート北野田高松
ガーデンコンフォート堺平岡町
プレミアムコンフォート浜寺石津
プレミアムコンフォート金剛藤沢台
プレミアムコンフォート東羽衣Ⅰ
プレミアムコンフォート堺小阪
プレミアムコンフォートはつが野
プレミアムコンフォート富田林川面町
プレミアムコンフォート和泉池田下町
プレミアムコンフォート東羽衣
プレミアムコンフォート南野田Ⅲ
プレミアムコンフォートはつが野Ⅱ
プレミアムコンフォート堺大仙公園
プレミアムコンフォート堺高松
プレミアムコンフォート大阪狭山池尻
プレミアムコンフォート堺梅北町
プレミアムコンフォート泉北光明池Ⅱ
プレミアムフォレストしんかな
プレミアムコンフォート南野田Ⅳ
プレミアムコンフォート堺鳳西町
プレミアムコンフォート堺東五月町
プレミアムコンフォート南野田Ⅴ
ガーデンオアシス松原柴垣
プレミアムコンフォートのぞみ野
プレミアムフォレスト美原西公園
プレミアムコンフォート堺金岡町
プレミアムコンフォート日置荘
プレミアムコンフォート上野芝向ヶ丘町
プレミアムコンフォート北野田阿弥Ⅱ
プレミアムコンフォート泉北深井
シンフォニアグランデ富田林

〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇

〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇

〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇
〇

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

10区画
194区画
17区画
6区画
18区画
44区画
10区画
8区画
7区画
13区画
14区画
6区画
17区画
15区画
5区画
21区画
6区画
5区画
37区画
10区画
11区画
8区画
32区画
11区画
9区画
24区画
9区画
15区画
78区画
5区画
23区画
106区画
11区画
16区画
12区画
14区画
33区画
14区画
8区画
8区画
23区画
24区画
32区画
19区画
9区画
11区画
7 区画
10区画
21区画
89区画

物件名 区画数番号

プレミアムコンフォート富田林木戸山
ウィクラス泉大津下条町
プレミアムコンフォートはつが野Ⅲ
ハピネクスト高石千代田
プレミアムコンフォート上野芝向ヶ丘町Ⅱ
プレミアムコンフォート堺鳳中町
アスモの丘　ガーデンコンフォート　堺
プレミアムコンフォート松ヶ丘西町
プレミアムコンフォート上野芝
プレミアムコンフォート中百舌鳥
プレミアムコンフォート昭栄町
プレミアムコンフォート小金台
はつが野　ミライク
プレミアムコンフォート新家町
プレミアムコンフォート旭町
レア神前
レア北出島(EAST・WEST）
プレミアムコンフォート和泉府中
プレミアムコンフォート小田
プレミアムコンフォート加茂
プレミアムコンフォートのぞみ野Ⅱ
プレミアムコンフォートはつが野Ⅳ
レアグラン田尻
プレミアムコンフォート松原田井城
プレミアムコンフォート松ヶ丘中町
プレミアムコンフォート藤井寺野中
プレミアムコンフォート深井PS
レアふじと台
レア加納
レア加納Ⅱ
アイーナシンフォニー和泉市万町Ⅳ
アイーナシンフォニー堺大仙中町
プレミアムコンフォートはつが野パートⅤ
レア神前Ⅱ
プレミアムコンフォート上野芝向ヶ丘町Ⅲ
プレミアムコンフォート伏屋町
プレミアムコンフォート寺池台
プレミアムコンフォートはびきのⅡ
レア松江東
ガーデンオアシス泉大津宮町
ハートクロス大野芝
レア津奏
ハートクロス平井
レアパーク狐島
ハートクロス土師町
グリーンリュクス和泉府中
プレミアムコンフォート泉北高倉台Ⅱ
レア関戸
レア次郎丸
レア次郎丸Ⅱ

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

8区画
52区画
10区画
21区画
5区画
5区画
177区画
18区画
5区画
7区画
16区画
18区画
120区画
11区画
7区画
6区画
13区画
16区画
8区画
6区画
30区画
8区画
47区画
14区画
6区画
12区画
20区画
9区画
8区画
5区画
6区画
5区画
6区画
6区画
13区画
7区画
4区画
17区画
10区画
61区画
18区画
15区画
8区画
21区画
12区画
45区画
11 区画
8区画
5区画
18区画

物件名 区画数番号

レア有本
レア土入Ⅰ・Ⅱ・Ⅲ
ハートクロス東山
ハートクロス土塔町
レア松江
プレミアムコンフォート和泉市伏屋町
プレミアムコンフォート和泉市観音寺
プレミアムコンフォート我孫子Ⅱ
エアーズシティ
レア松島
トモニタウン寺池台Ⅰ
トモニタウン寺池台Ⅱ
レア砂山南
プレミアムコンフォート泉大津式内町
トモニタウン富田林西口
レア神前Ⅳ
プレミアムコンフォート東くみのきⅠ・Ⅱ
プレミアムコンフォート南恵我之荘
プレミアムコンフォート和泉黒鳥町
プレミアムコンフォート和泉寺田町
プレミアムコンフォート泉大津東雲町
ガーデンオアシス河内長野向野町
プレミアムコンフォート羽曳野西浦
ガーデンオアシス泉大津豊中町
プレミアムコンフォート大阪狭山市東池尻
レア和歌山南
レア和歌山城公園
プレミアムコンフォート和泉池上町
レア加納Ⅴ
レア福島
レア津奏Ⅱ
プレミアムコンフォート堺日置荘原寺
プレミアムコンフォート堺土塔町
プレミアムコンフォート堺南島町
プレミアムコンフォート堺土塔町Ⅱ
プレミアムコンフォート堺北野田　WEST
プレミアムコンフォート大阪狭山市狭山Ⅰ
プレミアムコンフォート堺土塔町Ⅲ
プレミアムコンフォート河内長野千代田
プレミアムコンフォート和泉和気町
レア田尻

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

9区画
12区画
14区画
9区画
14区画
12区画
10区画
9区画
162区画
11区画
20区画
25区画
5区画
6区画
41区画
5区画
16区画
28区画
7区画
8区画
8区画
9区画
30区画
42区画
7区画
9区画
12区画
10区画
13区画
31区画
18区画
5区画
10区画
8区画
15区画
16区画
7区画
9区画
17区画
6区画
5区画

※当資料は、2023年5月17日現在のものです。

当社施工例


